
113學年度臺北市鄉土歌謠比賽合唱團學生名單 

臺灣原住民族語言語系類 

序號 班級 座號 姓名 

1 402 23 范宸昕 

2 402 24 林筠淇 

3 402 26 江昀芸 

4 402 28 陳維維 

5 403 29 李詠曦 

6 404 30 葉暄涵 

7 404 34 王芃云 

8 405 32 張宥妮 

9 406 3 李秉儒 

10 406 4 李侑勳 

11 406 8 吳廉風 

12 406 12 黃以榮 

13 406 30 唐承希 

14 407 9 李秉樺 

15 407 21 王詠晴 

16 407 27 陳宥臻 

17 407 28 湯岱倢 

18 407 30 江如庭 

19 409 21 李品璇 

20 409 29 謝艾晨 

21 409 30 梁靚靚 

22 501 23 蘇愷晴 

23 501 22 葉子麒 

24 502 7 劉尹禔 

25 502 21 楊舒羽 

26 502 29 羅采絜 

27 503 10 張軒愷 

28 503 26 黃詠晴 

29 503 27 陳品霏 

30 503 31 王奕艾 

31 503 34 謝善如 

32 505 1 陳裕文 



33 505 27 石佳禾 

34 506 22 賴忻亞 

35 507 24 許雅喬 

36 509 22 石芯桐 

37 509 26 張柔 

38 509 28 魏嘉恩 

39 601 9 陳璿宇 

40 601 28 賴姵潔 

41 601 30 苗唯廷 

42 602 1 管修晨 

43 602 5 劉林愷 

44 602 22 廖家霈 

45 602 23 連婕安 

46 602 24 方璽恩 

47 602 25 詹昀瑾 

48 602 30 王芃文 

49 603 22 黃靖媞 

50 604 26 謝雨彤 

51 605 6 李承祐 

52 605 25 李詠晴 

53 605 26 鍾於衡 

54 606 24 黃珈昀 

55 606 25 吳祐欣 

56 608 23 賴瑀彤 

57 608 26 張庭嘉 

58 608 29 陳宣羽 

59 608 31 吳欣容 

60 608 33 徐禹菲 

61 609 21 趙如煊 

62 609 30 許筑甯 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



113學年度臺北市鄉土歌謠比賽合唱團學生名單 

臺灣客語系類 

序號 班級 座號 姓名 

1 402 22 楊文錚 

2 402 23 范宸昕 

3 402 26 江昀芸 

4 402 29 王翊溱 

5 403 29 李詠曦 

6 404 34 王芃云 

7 405 9 吳晏郡 

8 405 15 楊力 

9 406 3 李秉儒 

10 406 4 李侑勳 

11 406 14 方璿恩 

12 406 23 何蒔文 

13 406 29 方庭芝 

14 406 31 王宥蓉 

15 407 33 李蘊恩 

16 408 30 曾筠婷 

17 409 8 楊秉澔 

18 409 24 陳若晞 

19 409 32 嚴芯 

20 501 23 蘇愷晴 

21 501 22 葉子麒 

22 502 7 劉尹禔 

23 502 21 楊舒羽 

24 502 29 羅采絜 

25 503 10 張軒愷 

26 503 26 黃詠晴 

27 503 27 陳品霏 

28 503 31 王奕艾 

29 503 34 謝善如 

30 505 1 陳裕文 

31 505 27 石佳禾 

32 506 22 賴忻亞 



33 507 24 許雅喬 

34 509 22 石芯桐 

35 509 26 張柔 

36 509 28 魏嘉恩 

37 601 9 陳璿宇 

38 601 28 賴姵潔 

39 601 30 苗唯廷 

40 602 1 管修晨 

41 602 5 劉林愷 

42 602 22 廖家霈 

43 602 23 連婕安 

44 602 24 方璽恩 

45 602 25 詹昀瑾 

46 602 30 王芃文 

47 603 22 黃靖媞 

48 604 26 謝雨彤 

49 605 6 李承祐 

50 605 25 李詠晴 

51 605 26 鍾於衡 

52 606 11 李孟軒 

53 606 24 黃珈昀 

54 606 25 吳祐欣 

55 607 24 許繻云 

56 607 27 柯禹亘 

57 608 23 賴瑀彤 

58 608 26 張庭嘉 

59 608 29 陳宣羽 

60 608 31 吳欣容 

61 608 33 徐禹菲 

62 609 21 趙如煊 

64 609 30 許筑甯 

 


